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Einzelrangliste Vereinsstich 
 

 Name Vorname Verein VS  

      

1 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  

 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  

 Baumgartner Joëlle Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  

 Guignard Silvia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  

 Mares Sandro Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  

 Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  

 Scheu Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 100  

 Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  

9 Burri Stefan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  

 Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  

 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 99  

 Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 99  

 Guignard Alain Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  

 Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 99  

 Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99  

 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 99  

 Maag Kurt Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  

 Meier Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  

 Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  

 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  

 Oertig Rolf Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 99  

 Roth Tobias Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  

 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 99 * 

 Wettstein Michael Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  

25 Bachofen Stefanie Schützenverein Adliswil 98  

 Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  

 Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 98  

 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 98  

 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Haller-Staub Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  

 Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 98 * 

 Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 98  

 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Schoch Kevin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  

 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98  

 Stucki Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98  

 Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 98  

39 Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  

 Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  

 Bearth Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Filli Andreas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 97  

 Flückiger Reto Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  

 Frei Nathalie Schützenverein Adliswil 97  

 Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 97  

 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 97  

 Gugolz Jeannette Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Hegglin Katja Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  

 Hofmann Markus Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 97  

 Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  

 Kühne Armin Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97  

 Kunz Lina Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  
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 Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  

 Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  

 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  

 Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  

 Patt Josef Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  

 Schär Andreas Sportschützen Stammheim 97  

 Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  

 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Steiner Lukas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 97  

 Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  

 Zimmermann Jonas Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97  

70 Albrecht Lara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Bachofner Sven Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Barfuss Rosmarie Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  

 Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 96  

 Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Boller Jann Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96  

 Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96 * 

 Cuna José Angel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  

 Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  

 Fankhauser Karl Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96 * 

 Filli Sonja Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 96  

 Glaus Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  

 Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  

 Hanisch Lutz Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 96  

 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 96  

 Kuhn Toni Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Kühne Swen Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96  

 Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  

 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  

 Lips Robert Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  

 Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 96  

 Merki Tamara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96  

 Nay Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Papatheodorou Stelio  Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  

 Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 96  

 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 96  

 Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  

 Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 96  

 Weber Tamara Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  

 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  

108 Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 95  

 Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 Dittli Stefan Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95  
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 Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  

 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Hegglin Leo Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95  

 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  

 Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  

 Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  

 Horber Andràs Schützenverein Adliswil 95  

 Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  

 Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 95  

 Maurer Susanne Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95  

 Procopio Leonardo Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95  

 Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Schaad Otto Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95  

 Schwyn Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  

 Stahel Dominik Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95  

 Tobler Markus Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95  

 Weilenmann Adrian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95  

 Zehnder Dylan Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95  

132 Aeberli Sandro Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  

 Bänninger Fabian Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  

 Barth Hardy Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  

 Baumann Christoph Sportschützen Grüningen 94  

 Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  

 Bearth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  

 Benkert Jürg Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 94  

 Frei Walter Sportschützen Zürich 11 94  

 Gallo Esperanza Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Ganz Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  

 Grossniklaus Andreas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  

 Gutzmer Maya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  

 Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 94  

 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  

 Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

 Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94  

 Leuthold Susanna Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  

 Mares Claudio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

 Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  

 Meier Robert Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

 Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94  

 Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 94  

 Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94  

 Sandhofer Larissa Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

 Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 94  

 Signer Paula Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 94  

 Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 94  

 Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 94  

 Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 94  

 Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  

 Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94  

 Zippe Marco Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94  

165 Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 93  
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 Baum Thomas W. Sportschützen Küsnacht 93  

 Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 93  

 Blaser Laurin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93  

 Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 93  

 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 93  

 Calandra Fabio Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 93  

 Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 93  

 Egger Susanne Sportschützen Fehraltorf 93  

 Ferrini Simona Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93  

 Frei Joël-Pascal Schützenverein Adliswil 93  

 Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

 Gloor Emanuel Sportschützen Kloten 93  

 Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 93  

 Hegglin Alexander Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93  

 Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93  

 Kunz Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 93  

 Matthys Beat Schützenverein Adliswil 93  

 Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 93  

 Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93  

 Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 93  

 Monzon Dominic Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93  

 Peter Liam Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Portmann Peter Sportschützen Männedorf 93  

 Scherrer Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93  

 Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93  

 Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 93  

195 Akesson Per Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92  

 Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 92  

 Crameri Alessandro Sportschützen Hegnau 92  

 Glaus Rahel Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 92  

 Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  

 Hager Franziska Sportschützen Männedorf 92  

 Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  

 Hoch Alexandra Sportschützen Männedorf 92  

 Hugentobler Peter Sportschützen Rickenbach 92  

 Hürlimann Remo Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  

 Keller Jonas Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  

 Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 92  

 Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 92  

 Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 92  

 Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 92  

 Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92  

 Maisch Dario Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  

 Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 92  

 Philippin Michel Sportschützen Männedorf 92  

 Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92  

 Scheidt Alexander Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  

 Schmidt Carsten Sportschützen Hegnau 92  

 Tell Alessandro Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92  

 Thomson David Sportschützen Grüningen 92  

219 Ammann Valentin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91  

 Balmer Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

 Bärtschi David Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91  

 Benz Harry Sportschützen Hegnau 91  
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 Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 91  

 Byland Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 91  

 Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 91  

 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 91  

 Glaus Christa Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91  

 Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 91 * 

 Heusser Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91  

 Kaufmann Bruno Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91 * 

 Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 91  

 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91 * 

 Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 91  

 Rieder Nik Sportschützen Grüningen 91  

 Serravalle Luca Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91  

 Stieger Paul Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91  

 Vester Laura Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  

 von Ah Matthias Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

 von Ah Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

 Walder Georg Sportschützen Männedorf 91  

 Wettstein Peter Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91 * 

 Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91  

243 Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 90  

 Fuhrig Markus Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  

 Hintermann Simon Sportschützen Brüttisellen 90  

 Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 90  

 Manfredi Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90  

 Meier Urs Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90  

 Mosberger Seraina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90  

 Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 90  

 Rieder Tim Sportschützen Grüningen 90  

 Rufer Amina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90  

 Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 90  

 Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90  

 Tchijov Yannick Sportschützen Männedorf 90  

 Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 90  

 Wurmbrand Michael Schützenverein Adliswil 90  

258 Hardmeier Marcel Sportschützen Grüningen 89  

 Kägi Luca Sportschützen Grüningen 89  

 Krammer Jessica Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 89  

 Panduri Fabio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 89  

 Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 89  

 Streiff Andres Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 89  

264 Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 88  

 Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 88  

 Hug Christian Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 88  

 Kunz Nico Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 88  

 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 88  

 Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 87  

270 Helbling Severin Sportschützen Grüningen 86  

 Irminger Marcel Sportschützen Küsnacht 86  

 Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 86  

 Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 86  

274 Di Verde Audi Sportschützen Kollbrunn 85  

 Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 85 * 

 Wey Sascha Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 85  

277 Maier Vanessa Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 84  

 Wey Nathalie Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 84  
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279 Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 83  

280 Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 80  

281 Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 79  

282 Nef Daniel Sportschützen Regensdorf 76  

283 Lehel Tomas Sportschützen Zürich 11 73 * 
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 Name Vorname Verein GS lg  

      

1 Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  

 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 100 * 

3 Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  

 Haller-Staub Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 99  

 Hofmann Markus Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99  

 Roth Tobias Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99  

 Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 99  

8 Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 98  

 Bearth Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 98  

 Leuthold Susanna Sportschützen Wülflingen 98  

 Maag Kurt Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 98  

 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 98  

16 Balmer Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 97  

 Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  

 Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 97  

 Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 97  

 Ganz Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  

 Lips Robert Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  

 Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Oertig Rolf Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  

 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

26 Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 96  

 Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96  

 Flückiger Reto Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96  

 Frei Nathalie Schützenverein Adliswil 96  

 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 96  

 Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96  

 Hoch Alexandra Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 96  

 Nay Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Weber Tamara Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96  

38 Frei Joël-Pascal Schützenverein Adliswil 95  

 Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 95  

 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  

 Scheu Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  

 Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  

45 Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94  

 Bänninger Fabian Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  

 Barth Hardy Sportschützen Rickenbach 94  

 Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 94  

 Calandra Fabio Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94  

 Frei Walter Sportschützen Zürich 11 94  

 Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94  

 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 94  

 Horber Andràs Schützenverein Adliswil 94  
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 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  

 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 94  

 Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94  

 Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 94  

 Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 94  

 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 94  

63 Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 93  

 Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93  

 Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93  

 Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 93  

 Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 93  

 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 93  

 Rufer Amina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93  

 Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 93  

 Stieger Paul Sportschützen Kollbrunn 93  

 von Ah Matthias Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

73 Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 92  

 Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 92  

 Peter Liam Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  

76 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 91  

 Byland Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 91  

 Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 91  

 Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91  

 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91  

 Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 91  

82 Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 90  

 Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90 * 

 Fankhauser Karl Sportschützen Brüttisellen 90 * 

 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 90  

 Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 90  

 Mosberger Seraina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90  

 Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 90  

 Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 90  

 von Ah Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90  

91 Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 89  

 Di Verde Audi Sportschützen Kollbrunn 89  

 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 89 * 

 Streiff Andres Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 89  

 Wurmbrand Michael Schützenverein Adliswil 89  

96 Gallo Esperanza Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 88  

 Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 88 * 

 Hugentobler Peter Sportschützen Rickenbach 88  

 Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 88  

100 Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 87  

101 Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 85  

102 Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 81 * 

103 Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 77  
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1 Guignard Silvia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98 

 Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98 

3 Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 98 

 Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98 

 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 

 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98 

7 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97 

 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97 

9 Baumgartner Joëlle Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96 

 Bearth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 

 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96 

 Burri Stefan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95 

 Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95 

 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 95 

15 Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 94 

 Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 94 

17 Bachofner Sven Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 93 

 Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 93 

 Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93 

 Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93 

 Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93 

22 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 92 

 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 92 

 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 92 

 Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 92 

 Schär Andreas Sportschützen Stammheim 92 

 Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92 

28 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 91 

 Gutzmer Maya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91 

 Patt Josef Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91 

31 Hager Franziska Sportschützen Männedorf 90 

 Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 90 

33 Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 89 

 Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 89 

35 Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 87 

 Keller Jonas Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 87 

 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 87 

 Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 87 

 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 87 

40 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 86 

41 Bachofen Stefanie Schützenverein Adliswil 85 

42 Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 84 

 Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 84 

44 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 83 

45 Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 82 

46 Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 81 
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Einzelrangliste ZHSV-Stich 
 

 Name Vorname Verein ZS  

      

1 Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  

 Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 100  

3 Bachofner Sven Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99  

 Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 99  

 Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 99  

 Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 99  

 Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 99  

 Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  

9 Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Bearth Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Burri Stefan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  

 Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 98  

 Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 98  

 Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  

 Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  

 Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 98  

 Schoch Kevin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

 Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98  

 Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 98  

 Wettstein Michael Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98  

22 Akesson Per Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  

 Bearth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97 * 

 Cuna José Angel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  

 Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 97  

 Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 97  

 Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  

 Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 97  

 Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 97  

 Lips Robert Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  

 Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  

 Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 97  

 Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 97  

35 Balmer Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 96  

 Baumann Christoph Sportschützen Grüningen 96  

 Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 96  

 Filli Sonja Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Flückiger Reto Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96  

 Frei Nathalie Schützenverein Adliswil 96  

 Gallo Esperanza Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96  

 Ganz Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  

 Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 96  

 Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 96 * 

 Hofmann Markus Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  

 Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 96  

 Kaufmann Bruno Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96 * 

 Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 96  

 Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 96  

 Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 96  

 Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  

 Nay Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  
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 Oertig Rolf Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96  

 Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 96  

 Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96 * 

 Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

 Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 96  

 Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96  

 Thomson David Sportschützen Grüningen 96  

 Walder Georg Sportschützen Männedorf 96  

 Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96  

64 Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 95  

 Barth Hardy Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  

 Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  

 Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 95  

 Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  

 Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 95  

 Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 Calandra Fabio Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 95  

 Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Fankhauser Karl Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95 * 

 Frei Walter Sportschützen Zürich 11 95  

 Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Haller-Staub Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Hoch Alexandra Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 95  

 Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95  

 Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 95  

 Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 95  

 Mosberger Seraina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95  

 Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  

 Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95  

 Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 95  

 Rieder Nik Sportschützen Grüningen 95  

 Scherrer Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95  

 Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 95  

92 Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 94  

 Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 94  

 Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Hardmeier Marcel Sportschützen Grüningen 94  

 Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  

 Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 94  

 Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 94  

 Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  

 Stieger Paul Sportschützen Kollbrunn 94  

101 Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 93  

 Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 93  

 Filli Andreas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 93  

 Keller Jonas Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

 Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93  

 Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 93  

 von Ah Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93  

108 Benkert Jürg Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 92  

 Crameri Alessandro Sportschützen Hegnau 92  

 Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 92  
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 Papatheodorou Stelio (Asterios) Sportschützen Küsnacht 92  

 Portmann Peter Sportschützen Männedorf 92  

 Serravalle Luca Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92  

 Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92  

 Wurmbrand Michael Schützenverein Adliswil 92  

 Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92  

117 Benz Harry Sportschützen Hegnau 91  

 Di Verde Audi Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91  

 Matthys Beat Schützenverein Adliswil 91  

 Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 91  

 Philippin Michel Sportschützen Männedorf 91  

 Rufer Amina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 91  

 Scheidt Alexander Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91  

 Schmidt Carsten Sportschützen Hegnau 91  

 Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

 Tell Alessandro Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91  

 von Ah Matthias Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91  

128 Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 90  

 Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90  

 Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 90  

 Rieder Tim Sportschützen Grüningen 90  

 Streiff Andres Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90  

133 Blaser Laurin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 89  

 Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 89  

135 Ferrini Simona Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 88  

 Peter Liam Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 88  

137 Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 87  

 Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 87  

 Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 87 * 

 Tchijov Yannick Sportschützen Männedorf 87  

141 Hager Franziska Sportschützen Männedorf 86  

 Kägi Luca Sportschützen Grüningen 86  

143 Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 83 * 

144 Helbling Severin Sportschützen Grüningen 80  

145 Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 79  

146 Lehel Tomas Sportschützen Zürich 11 78 * 

147 Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 74  
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Alle Einzelresultate in alphabetischer Reihenfolge 
 
VS  = Vereinsstich 
GS lg  = Gruppenstich liegend 
GS kn  = Gruppenstich kniend 
ZS  = ZHSV-Stich 
 
* liegend aufgelegt 

 
Name Vorname Verein VS GS 

lg 
GS 
kn 

ZS  

Abderhalden Max Sportschützen Wülflingen 97 89    

Aeberli Sandro Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94     

Akesson Per Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 92   97  

Albrecht Lara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96     

Ammann Valentin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 91     

Angst Stefan Sportschützen Niederweningen 97 98    

Babic Nicola Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 94  95  

Bachmann Ermanno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 90 96    

Bachmann Hansueli Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  92 98  

Bachmann Pascal Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  97 98  

Bachmann Walter Sportschützen Wülflingen 92 93    

Bachofen Karl Schützenverein Adliswil 93 90    

Bachofen Stefanie Schützenverein Adliswil 98  85   

Bachofner Sven Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  93 99  

Balmer Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91 97  96  

Bänninger Fabian Sportschützen Rickenbach 94 94    

Barfuss Rosmarie Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96     

Barth Hardy Sportschützen Rickenbach 94 94  95  

Bärtschi David Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91     

Baum Thomas W. Sportschützen Küsnacht 93     

Baumann Christoph Sportschützen Grüningen 94   96  

Baumberger Daniel Sportschützen Wülflingen 94 97    

Baumgartner Joëlle Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  96   

Bearth Christine Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94  96 97  

Bearth Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 98  98  

Bearth Ramona Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 96  95  

Benkert Jürg Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 94   92  

Benz Harry Sportschützen Hegnau 91   91  

Berchtold Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 96 94    

Berglas Ian Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 93     

Blaser Laurin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93   89  

Boesch Florian Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98 100    

Boldi Bruno Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 98 97  93  

Boldi Nina Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96  93 99  

Boller Jann Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96     

Bolliger Heinz Sportschützen Hegnau 93   95  

Brack Markus Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 93    

Brauchli Ueli Sportschützen Grüningen 91   93  

Brebeck Erich Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 96 90  97 * 

Brezek Krystyna Sportschützen Rickenbach 98 91  95  

Britschgi Stefan Schützenverein Adliswil 93  86 96  

Bründler Thomas Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  91 95  

Buchmann Peter Sportschützen Wülflingen 95  82   

Buchwalder Albert Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 95 98  95  

Burri Stefan Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99  95 98  

Byland Markus Sportschützen Niederweningen 91 91    

Calandra Fabio Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 94  95  

Crameri Alessandro Sportschützen Hegnau 92   92  
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Name Vorname Verein VS GS 
lg 

GS 
kn 

ZS  

Cuna José Angel Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96   97  

Denzler Otto Sportschützen Kloten 93 97  97  

Di Verde Audi Sportschützen Kollbrunn 85 89  91  

Dittli Stefan Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95     

Dohner Andreas Sportschützen Männedorf 93   95  

Duttweiler Michael Sportschützen Männedorf 96 91  97  

Ebnöther Jürg Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  95   

Egger Susanne Sportschützen Fehraltorf 93     

Etter Beatrice Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 96 99  97  

Fankhauser Karl Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96 90  95 * 

Ferrini Mario Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98 96  100  

Ferrini Simona Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93   88  

Filli Andreas Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 97   93  

Filli Sonja Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96   96  

Fleckner Ernst Sportschützen Grüningen 79   87  

Flückiger Reto Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97 96  96  

Frauchiger Bernhard Sportschützen Grüningen 0   0  

Frei Christoph Sportschützen Stammheim 99  92 98  

Frei Joël-Pascal Schützenverein Adliswil 93 95    

Frei Nathalie Schützenverein Adliswil 97 96  96  

Frei Walter Sportschützen Zürich 11 94 94  95  

Fuhrig Markus Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90     

Gadola Martin Sportschützen Grüningen 91   79  

Gallo Esperanza Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94 88  96  

Gamper Heinz Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 83 85    

Gamper Peter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 91 90  95  

Gantenbein Paul Sportschützen Hegnau 99     

Ganz Erwin Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93     

Ganz Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94 97  96  

Gaugler Guido Sportschützen Hegnau 96   94  

Gaugler Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 97     

Glaus Christa Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 91     

Glaus Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96     

Glaus Rahel Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 92     

Gloor Emanuel Sportschützen Kloten 93     

Götz Martin Sportschützen Stammheim 97 96  99  

Grob Paul Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 88 92    

Grossniklaus Andreas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94     

Gubler Peter Sportschützen Fehraltorf 96 96    

Gubser Stefan Sportschützen Männedorf 93  89 95  

Gugolz Jeannette Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97     

Gugolz Max Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95 95    

Guignard Alain Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99     

Guignard Silvia Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100  98   

Guldener Rolf Sportschützen Männedorf 99  87 96  

Gut Heinz Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92 94  94  

Gutzmer Maya Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 94  91   

Häberling Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95     

Haefeli Samuel Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 95 94  94  

Hager Franziska Sportschützen Männedorf 92  90 86  

Hallauer Eugen Sportschützen Kollbrunn 85 81  83 * 

Haller-Staub Sonja Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98 99  95  

Hanisch Lutz Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96     

Hardmeier Marcel Sportschützen Grüningen 89   94  

Hartmann Guido Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 88 91    

Hasler Jan Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92 95  96  

Hegglin Alexander Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 93     
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Hegglin Katja Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97     

Hegglin Leo Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95     

Hehlen Hans Sportschützen Küsnacht 98   96 * 

Heiniger Beat Sportschützen Rickenbach 95  92 90  

Helbling Severin Sportschützen Grüningen 86   80  

Hengartner Rolf Sportschützen Regensdorf 95 94    

Hess Hansruedi Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96     

Heuer Paul Sportschützen Stammheim 91 88   * 

Heusser Jakob Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 91     

Heussi Werner Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 95   97  

Hintermann Simon Sportschützen Brüttisellen 90     

Hoch Alexandra Sportschützen Männedorf 92 96  95  

Hofer Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 96  92 99  

Hofmann Markus Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 97 99  96  

Horber Andràs Schützenverein Adliswil 95 94    

Hostettler Roland Sportschützen Hegnau 94   96  

Huber Caspar Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 99  98   

Hug Christian Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 88     

Hugentobler Peter Sportschützen Rickenbach 92 88    

Hürlimann Remo Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92     

Indergand Hanspeter Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 94 94  98  

Irminger Marcel Sportschützen Küsnacht 86     

Joseph Daniel Sportschützen Hegnau 80   74  

Kägi Luca Sportschützen Grüningen 89   86  

Kämpfer Tobias Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  98   

Kaufmann Bruno Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91   96 * 

Kaufmann Roy Sportschützen Männedorf 96 95  96  

Keller Jonas Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 92  87 93  

Keller Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 92 92    

Kessler Anita Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94     

Kinz Helmut Sportschützen Zürich 11 96 94  96  

Klauser Rolf Sportschützen Kollbrunn 99  87 99  

Kleiner Corina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 93 94  95  

Kleiner Philip Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 91 93  90  

Kobler Peter Sportschützen Grüningen 86   92  

Konzack Kirsten Schützenverein Adliswil 92   97  

Krammer Jessica Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 89     

Kuhn Toni Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96     

Kühne Armin Sportschützen Brüttisellen 97     

Kühne Swen Sportschützen Brüttisellen 96     

Kündig Brigitta Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  89   

Kündig Walter Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96 95  98  

Kunz Lina Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97     

Kunz Nico Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 88     

Kunz Walter Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93     

Kurz Andreas Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 97  87 93  

Lässer Bruno Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 92 94  95  

Lehel Tomas Sportschützen Zürich 11 73   78 * 

Lenherr Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 94  84 94  

Lercher Felix Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95     

Leuenberger Erich Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94   90  

Leuthold Susanna Sportschützen Wülflingen 94 98    

Lips Robert Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 96 97  97  

Löffler Bernd Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 90   94  

Lüthi Ernst Sportschützen Kollbrunn 93 91  94  

Lüthold Renato Sportschützen Zürich 11 88  83 96  

Lutz Markus Sportschützen Hegnau 92   95  
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Maag Kurt Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99 98    

Maccagnan Alexander Sportschützen Brüttisellen 92  81   

Mäder Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  94   

Mägerle Rolf Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 96   93  

Maier Vanessa Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 84     

Maisch Dario Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92     

Manfredi Ronny Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 90     

Mares Claudio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94     

Mares Sandro Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 100     

Marthaler Beni Schiesssportverein Illnau-Effretikon 86   87  

Martz Stephan Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97  97 98  

Mattenberger Hansjürg Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 94 97    

Mattenberger Roger Sportschützen Grüningen 95   96  

Matthys Beat Schützenverein Adliswil 93   91  

Maurer Robert Schützenverein Adliswil 93 98    

Maurer Susanne Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95     

Meier Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 87 90  95  

Meier Karl Sportschützen Albisrieden-Urdorf 93 88  91  

Meier Max Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99     

Meier Robert Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94     

Meier Urs Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 90     

Melliger Heinz Schützenverein Adliswil 96 96    

Menzi Bruno Sportschützen Männedorf 92   95  

Merki Bruno Sportschützen Küsnacht 93   96  

Merki Michael Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 99  98   

Merki Sascha Sportschützen Küsnacht 98   100  

Merki Tamara Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 96     

Mettler Anita Sportschützen Fehraltorf 97  96 95  

Monzon Dominic Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 93     

Mosberger Seraina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90 90  95  

Müller Toni Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 94 97  95  

Nay Christoph Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 96  96  

Nef Daniel Sportschützen Regensdorf 76     

Neff Karin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 97  93   

Nock Agnes Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100     

Ochsner Jeri Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91 89  87 * 

Ochsner Marcel Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 98  98 99  

Ochsner Roman Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 99 98  97  

Oertig Rolf Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 99 97  96  

Panduri Fabio Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 89     

Papatheodorou Stelio Sportschützen Küsnacht 96   92  

Patt Josef Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 97  91   

Peter Liam Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 93 92  88  

Peter Samuel Sportschützen Männedorf 95  95 97  

Peter Urs Sportschützen Stammheim 94 94    

Petrovic Radovan Sportschützen Grüningen 96   96  

Philippin Michel Sportschützen Männedorf 92   91  

Plüss Martin Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 95 93  95  

Portmann Peter Sportschützen Männedorf 93   92  

Procopio Leonardo Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95     

Ragettli Pascal Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 95  90   

Regez Walter Sportschützen Regensdorf 91 91    

Reichle Heinz Sportschützen Küsnacht 90 93  95  

Reinhard Peter Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 96 93  94  

Rieder Nik Sportschützen Grüningen 91   95  

Rieder Tim Sportschützen Grüningen 90   90  

Romer Emil Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 92     
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Roth Tobias Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99 99    

Rufer Amina Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 90 93  91  

Sameli Rosmarie Sportschützen Fehraltorf 94 99    

Sandhofer Larissa Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94     

Schaad Otto Sportschützen Brüttisellen 95     

Schär Andreas Sportschützen Stammheim 97  92   

Scheidegger Corinne Sportschützen Wülflingen 96 94    

Scheidt Alexander Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92   91  

Scherrer Michael Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 96  93 98  

Scherrer Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 93   95  

Scheu Patrick Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 100 95    

Schlatter Werner Sportschützen Brüttisellen 90     

Schmidt Carsten Sportschützen Hegnau 92   91  

Schoch Kevin Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 98   98  

Schwenk Hans Peter Sportschützen Niederweningen 89 93    

Schwyn Andreas Sportschützen Rickenbach 95     

Serravalle Luca Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 91   92  

Seyfried Martin Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 98 97  98  

Sieber Bruno Sportschützen Kloten 94 90    

Signer Paula Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 94     

Sigrist Dominic Sportschützen Wülflingen 97  84   

Specogna Sven Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 90  92 91  

Spillmann Jürg Sportschützengesellschaft Wallisellen 99 100  96 * 

Stahel Dominik Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95     

Staub Herbert Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 96  96  

Steiner Lukas Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 97     

Steinmann Andreas Sportschützen Zürich 11 97   97  

Stieger Paul Sportschützen Kollbrunn 91 93  94  

Stoll Beat Sportschützen Küsnacht 94   96  

Streiff Andres Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 89 89  90  

Streuli Beat Kleinkaliberschützen-Gesellschaft Horgen 98 94  96  

Stucki Daniel Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 98     

Stutz Samuel Sportschützen Regensdorf 94 95    

Suter Alex Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 93   92  

Suter Bernhard Sportschützen Kloten 96   98  

Suter Walter Sportschützen Niederweningen 93 98    

Tchijov Yannick Sportschützen Männedorf 90   87  

Tell Alessandro Sportschützengesellschaft Wetzikon 92   91  

Tellenbach Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97 90    

Thomson David Sportschützen Grüningen 92   96  

Tobler Markus Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 95     

Vester Laura Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91     

von Ah Matthias Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91 93  91  

von Ah Philipp Sportschützenverein Glattfelden 91 90  93  

Vontobel Stefan Sportschützen Regensdorf 94   95  

Walder Georg Sportschützen Männedorf 91   96  

Wanner Konrad Sportschützen Wülflingen 94 87    

Waser Franz Sportschützen Stammheim 98 94    

Weber Hans-Rudolf Sportschützen Winterthur-Stadt 97  98 96  

Weber Tamara Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 96 96    

Weilenmann Adrian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 95     

Weilenmann Werner Sportschützen Kollbrunn 90 77  89  

Wettstein Michael Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 99   98  

Wettstein Peter Sportschützen-Gesellschaft Aussersihl-Zürich 91    * 

Wey Nathalie Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 84     

Wey Sascha Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 85     

Willi Roland Sportschützen Niederweningen 97  94   
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Wismer Christian Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 100  93   

Wurmbrand Michael Schützenverein Adliswil 90 89  92  

Wyder Felix Sportschützen Feld-Meilen 96  87 92  

Zberg Werner Sportschützen Wila-Turbenthal 94     

Zehnder Dylan Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 95     

Zimmermann Jonas Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 97     

Zippe Marco Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 94     

Ziswiler Franz Sportschützen Dielsdorf und Umgebung 91     

        

        

 


